
План

финансово-хозяй

твенной

деятельности

на

2024

год

и

плановый

период

2025

и

2026

годов

от

"6"декабря

2024

г.

Дата

06.12.2024

ному

реестру

глава

по

БК

975

"ТНОЕ

ДОШКО-

1САД

3

"РУСАЛ



Раздел

1.

Поступл

ия

и

выплаты

Сумма.

Код

по

Кол

бюджетной

квФО

КФСР

|
классификации

0,г
на

2025

В
206.

т.

за

пределами

Российской

кущий

горой

год

‘овсго

периола

Федерации

финансовый

год

планового

периода

1

2

3

4

5

6

т

8

9

10

т

12

аток

средств

на

н

‚00000000000

[Остаток

средств

нё

0001

[0900006000000

975ВБОО00О

х

х

834

956,78

‘сового

года

00,

В

аток

сред

т

ли

000000

Остаток

средств

на

начало

текущего)

‘ост

",

[вообооооооб6009/”

этвооосО

х

х

сы

зо|финансового

года

00,

!

статок

средств

на

скущег

75023000000

Остаток

средств

на

начало

текущего

оао|а

[И5О23000000000””

оузмООООО

х

х

50

500.87

финансового

года

04000,

ы

Остаток

средств

на

начало

текущего.

Го75023000000000|

-

0001

|4

0

5|нанссвого

гола

0

003

975МБО0ОО

х

х

63

510,78

[Остаток

средств

на

начало

текущего!

|о75023000007301

-

00

4

‚РБООО

финансового

года

о

04000

ТОРЫ

х

Ш

1126

813,74

[Остаток

средств

на

начало

текущего

‘97502300000528

У

0001

975МБОСООО

финансового

гола

3

504006.

ПЗМБО

х

х

85

387,37

Остаток

средств

на

начало

текущего)

97502300000528

.

0001

975РБОООО

5

финансового

года

3

504006

ВЕ

х

Хх

85

387,36

таток

средств

на

скущег

5123000007302)

[Остаток

средств

на

начало

текущего.

ово|
5

7523000007302”

оззРБОООО

х

ео

инансового

года

09022,

.

аток

ередет

сц

текуй

‚00000000000

[Остаток

средств

на

конец

текущего

ооо

|»

(6000000000000

о75вБосОоО

х

х

Ня

неопого

года

00

'

[доходы

всего:

1900

‘67

829

069,52

63

820

035,00.

59

320

035,00

1200

66

683

115,26

62

520

035,00

58

020

035,00

75000

.

[снупиципалы

го|а

|"

оао0о

эт5РБОоО00|0701

130

131

47

416

716,57

42

318

508,00

42

318

508,00

бюджета

публи

[создавшего

учре:

1э7500001

1119900

о

4

‘4000

975МБ00000|701

13

2.490

247,09

1
885

525.0

1
885

525,00

бюджета

пуб

[создавшего

(7500001

1119900)

2

4

9

1

4

4003

975МБо0ооо|0701

151

135

507,60

‘осударственного

я

.

9500001111528

вого)

за

асч

2

Е

6.

ального)

задания

за

©

110|4С
очо06

975МБОо000—|0701

130

131

5
625

066,00

50000111528.

[(куниципального)

задания

за

счет

ередс

2

а

|”

В

975РБО0000—|отб!

130

151

5
625

066,00.

4
155

245,00

[бюджета

публично-правового

образов:

[создавшего

учреждение



‘Сумма

Код

по

кол

бюджетной

_

Наименование

показателя

КВФО

|
Кол

субсидии|Отраслевой

код||КФСР.

ча

2025

г

на

2026г

строки

первый

год

второй

Год

‚совый

год|планового

периода

|
планового

перио

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

о

Ш

[В

[доходы

от
ока

[0000009000000

доходы

от

оказа)

1230

2

о

0)

от5вБооооО

0701

130

130

5390

512,00

10.005

512,00.

5
505

512,00

[выполнения

работ

00

СеноннЫе

денежные

поступле!

1400)

150

1
130

954,26

1
300

000,00)

1
300

000,00

7512401119900]

субсидии

на

иные

цели

мо|5

|5!

В
900

этзмБоообо|0701

150

152

10

150,00

Р75124011119

[субсили

ецел

мо|5

Р5!

Ня
900)

975МБО0ооо|070!

150

152

82

515,62

<

[б75124011127302

[субсидии

на

иные

цел

1430|5

оз

9т5РБОоо00|1004

150

152

800

000,00

1
300

000,00,

1
300

000,00

[975124011

169900

[субсидии

на

иные

цели

из|5

|?

Во
9900)

этмБооооо|701

150

38

291,00

[975124011

169900)

[субсидии

на

иные

цели

пазо|5

|75124011169900

отмБОоОоо|070!

150

152

67

000,00

09009"9751240116520

[субсидии

на

иные

цели.

1430|5

м

ое
5

9э75МБОО000—|0701

150

152

3
299,76

97512401165

[субсидии

на

иные

1

1430|5

12401116520|о5РБо0000|070!

150

152

29

697,88

109005,

гра

тоова

0000000000000

безвозмездные

перечисления

от

1440

э

09000

Ко
0)

о975ВБ00000|0701

150

152

100

000,00

доходы

от

операций

с

активами,

всего

1900

15

000,00

[0000000000000

доходы

от

выбы

э

[9000000

©

9758500000|0701

140

440

15

000,00

Расходы,

всего

2000)

70

823

574,93

65

820

035,00

59

320

035,00

|на

выплаты

персоналу,

всего,

2100

х

49

115

114,88

418

508,00

42

418

508.00

о7500001

11173

оплата

труда

а

|›730

оо

975РБОбо00|0701

1!

2

36

149

551,89

32

233

ВТ!

32

233

ВТУ!

975000011

117301

[оплата

труда

4

о

оо
©!

ов75РБооооо—|0701

ил

266

230

000,0

150

000,00

150

000,00

[9750230000730

а

труда

2

6

оплата

труда.

о

|4

ооо

Эт5РБ

ото

ПЕ

2

1126

813,24

прочие

выплаты

персоналу,

в
том

числе

это|›|(99900000000000|”

зв

ото!

5

В

‚компенсационного

харгистера

23

2

00)

202

3.900,

нлу,

в
том

числе

2120

э

|199009000000000|

от5вьооооо|701

2

226

28381,00

ера

00

*

том

75000011173

В

эго|а|75009011117301|

отРБообо—|ото!

12

226

200

000,00

200

000,00

ера

04000

алу,втом

числе

75000

00|

слу,

в
том

числе

20|а|НЫ

9900)

о7змБоо0о|0701

п

24

604

831,95

100

000,00

100

000,00

750000111

19900]

212

4

5

2

Е;

5

2120

4

‘ооо

9эт5МБО0000|0701

и

26

53

484,84

Го75023000000000]

2120

э5МЕ

2

2х

6

1

4

и

от3мБ0о000—|070!

12

226

986.78

ному

социальному:

мы

по

оплате

ТРУ

|
2140

119

9
734

630,89

9
734

630,89



ВАНН

ЕН

]

Сумма

Код

по.

кол

бюджет

Наименование

показателя

А|квФО|Код

субсидии|Отраслевой

код||КФСР

|
классификации

на

2024

г.

на

2026

г.

‚а

пределами

строки

текуи

второй

год

‚вого

периода

нансовы

планового

периода|"планового

пернода

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

5

9

10

т.

Го7500001

1117301

на

вы

эм|4

С

этзРБооооо|0701

°

213

10

917

164,68

9
734

630,89

9734

630,89

сон:

аселение,|2200

300

1
228

023,84

1
286

000,00

1
286

000,00

всего

социальные

выплаты

гражданам,

кроме

публичных

нормативных

социальных:

2210

320

1
228

023,84

1
286

000,00

1
286

000,00

выплат

‚пособия,

компенсации

и
иные

социал

:

(7512401111990

‚мплаты

гражданам,

кроме

публичных

эп|5

Ра
00)

отямБооооо|0701

з21

264

2979,42

нормативных

обязательств

(7512401111990

эн|3

РР

900)

от5мБосово|070!

31

265

79

536.20

|915123000007302

эв|5

|”

а
302)

эт5РБОО00О—|1004

323

263

363

362,64

приобретение

товаров,

работ,

услуг

В

о

оаон7з02

в
целях

их

социального

223|5

МОДНО

отеРБОоооо|1004

323

263

782

145,58

1
286

000,00

1286

000,00

Гупаата

налогов,

боров

и

иных

платежей,|.2300

о

с
эзв.0

ся

500

всего.а

ущество

организаций

90

-

[налог

на
имущество

организаций

2310

4

119900)

о75мБобобо

—|0701

851

291

646

626.00

520

863,00.

земельный

налог

04000)

т

налоги

(включаемые

в

состав

расходов)

в

бюджеты

бюджетной

ем

зо|з

|
Ф900Ф0СССООО

 этовБового|ол

ри

я

$0120

$0120

виз.

Российской

Фел

также

00

государс

Мыло»

Фолисты

бюджетной

системы|зао|а|?7У9000И111990)

этямБоооо||ото!

Я

|
всо.00

Российской

Федерации,

а
также

28

04000

5?

.

сл.

кроме

выплат

на

закупку|э500

х

В

товаров,

работ,

услуг)

>

2537,

‚исполнение

судебных

актов

Российско

редерацииимировых

соглашений

по!

э50

|4

оон!

этзмьовооо||ото!

вы

о

2138.90

результате

деятельности

учреждения

исполнение

судебных

актов

Российско!

50230000000

зоо|а |”

Рен

©)

5мБовооо|о701

8

205

12942,46

результате

делтельности

учреждения

асходы

на
закупку

товаров,

работ,

услу,|.2600

х

19

801

820,85

19

589

652,00

15

089

652,00

всего.

прочую

закупку

товаров,

работ

и

услуг

2640

244

10

154

628.35

12999

162,00

8499

162.00

Зиз

5



‘Сумма

Код

по

ко

бюджетной||Аналитический

‘нование

показателя

А|квФО|Код

субсидии|Отраслевой

код||КФСР

политический

на

2024

г.

на

2026

г.

за

пределами

строки

‚йской

код.

текущий

вто]

год.

Российской

ку

р:

планового

перис,

Федерации

‚неовый

год|планового

периода|планового

периода

1

2

3

4

5

6.

7

8

9

10

Л

13

[0000000‹

/00‹

расходы

из
закупку

услуг

связи

2641

э

|900

но
00|

от5вБооооо|0701

244

221

35

000,00

35

000,00

35

000,00

[9750'

900|

[расходы

на

закупку

услуг.

связи.

2641

°

Кая

975МБО0ООО

0701

244

221

75

300,00.

120

800,00

120

800,00

,0230000‹

0|

[расходы

на

закупку

услуг:

связи.

2641

4

|975

В

975МБО0000.

0701.

244

221

35

476,28.

1000000

)0(

расходы

на

закупку

транспортных

услуг.

2642

2

0000000000000

975ВБО0000.

0701.

244

222

5
500,00

5
500,00.

5
500,00.

|Р

ку

У

00

197500001

)90‹|расходы

на

закупку

тр:

портных

услуг

2642

4

и
9900)

975МБО000О.

0701

244

222

2061,62.

'97500001111$28.

расходы

на

оплату

коммунальных

услуг

23|4

|?

С,
$

975МБ22303—||0701

244

223

600

000,00

600

000,00

600

000,00

000‹

152:

расходы

оплату

коммунальных

услуг.

2643.

4

”5

о
528

975МБ22304.

0701.

244

223

60

000,00.

60

000,00

60

000,00.

'5000‹

152:

[расходы

на

оплату.

коммунальных

услуг.

2643.

4

„3

К
528

975МБ22305.

0701,

244

223

200

000,00

200

000,00.

200

000,00

0‹

2!

ту

коммунальных

услуг

2643.

4

Е
58

975МБ22306.

0701

244

223

12

748,32

‚9750000!

2!

гу

коммунальных

услуг

2643.

4

НЫ

8

975РБ22303

0701

244

223

600

000,00.

600

000,00

600

000,00.

9750000111152

ту

коммунальных

услуг

2643.

4

по

8

975РБ22304

0701

244

223

60

000,00.

60

000,00

60

000,00.

9

000

2

[расходы

на

оплату

комм;

нальных

услуг

2643.

4

зоо

28

975РБ22305

0701.

244

223

200

000,00.

‚200

000,00

200

000,00

9

00

52:

на

оплату

коммунальных

услуг

2643.

4

1500001111528

975РБ22306.

0701.

244

223

12

748,32.

50400697502300000528

схс

2‹

<

223

2:

|расход!

643.

4

504006

975МБ22304.

0701.

4:

14

108,80

97502300000$28.

ск

26

4

223

2

22:

расход:

643.

4

504006.

975РБ22304

701

44.

3

108,79

1975000011119900

.

‚

26

9

зи

22

расходы

на

аренду

2644.

4

‚04000

975МБОбО0О

44

224

10

800,00

10

800,00.

1975023000000000|

К

на

а

2‹

5!

2:

22:

3

[расходы

на

ар‹

644.

4

‘04000.

975МБ00000.

44

4

3
600,00

00000000‹

0|

[расходы

содержание

имущесть

2645.

2

Ш

ео
0000

975ВБО0о00.

0701

244

225

250

000,00

00,00.

250

000,00

[975000‹

[расходы

содержание

имущест

4

4

О

975МБО0000.

0701

244

225

548

288,38.

533

850,00

533

850,00

19750230000000'

[расходы

на

содержание

имущества.

2645.

4

©

ай
00)

975МБО000О.

0701.

225

176

100,00

1975124011119900||расходы

на

содержание

иму!

ества.

2645

5

7

НД

975МБО0000.

0701

244

225

10

150,00

97512:

169900)

расходы

на

содержание

имунцества

2645

5

|”

ия
9900)

от5мБооо00|0701

244

225

67

000,00

2646

2

ПОрОНе

Но

975ВБОбо00.

0701.

226

567

695,72.

560

000,00

560

000,00

7:

0

73

расходы

на

оплату

прочих.

‘услуг

и

работ

2646

4

й

В
0!

975РБОСООО.

0701.

244

226

120

000,00

т

9

сходы

на

оплату

прочих

услуг

и

работ||2646|&[9750000111190

о75мБовооо|0701

244

226

534

819,40

599

212,00

599

212,00

Р

у

04000

д



—

ООООНЕНОНЕННОНИО

ВООННООАНННСННОННИ

О

Наименование

показателя

Кол|кво

|.
Код

субс

Отраслевой

код|КФСР.

Аналитический

а
2004

г.

на

2025

г.

а
2026

г.

за

пред:

строки

код

первый

год

второй

год

анового

периода

Федерации

планового

периода|планового

периода

1

2

3

+

5

с

т

В

9

10

1

т

5

расходы

на

оплату

прочих

услугиработ||2646|4

Бузо2оосоосово

этямБоооо|0701

244

226

121

395,35

5

2

расходы

на

оплату

прочих

услуг

и

работ|2646|5

ввозе

975РБооооо||1004

244

226

5145,58

5124011127302

расходы

на

оплату

прочих

услуг

и

работ||2646|5

В

975РБО0оо0|1004

2а4

226

17

854.42

14

000,00

14

000,00

я

бретс!

Г
олет,

приобретение

основ!

2647|2

[.вовооосооосоео

975ВБ00000—|0701

24

310

430

241.23

250

000,00

250

000,00

нових:

Е

Гасходы

на

приобретение

основны:

зая

|,

[750169900

оемвооово|ото!

5а

В

8
291.00

[средств

09008

[расходы

на

приобретение

материальных|2648

|2

ВоооОоООНКа

975ВБ0000—|0701

244

342

4.614

738,83

8
500

000,00

4.000

000,00

уесходы

а

приобретение

материальных|вая|›

(0900000000000)

эззвБоо0о|ото!

244

за4

250

000,00

250

000,00

250

000,00

запасов.

00

расходы

на

приобретение

матер

эвав|›

9900000000000}

о75вБО0О00—|ото!

244

150

000,00

150

000,00

150

000,00

запасов.

00

коды

на

приобретение

м

расходы

на

приобретение

материал!

5|а

[РРБООФбП19900”

оомБооооо|ото!

К

о

и

запасов

04003

расходы

на
прнод

атернальных

у:

расходы

на
приобретение

материальны

ов|‹

7502300000000)

отзмБОФооо|ото

а

а

ВО

запасов

4003

асх

2:

Я

расхо

2648

[215123000001302\

о5РБо000о—|1004

342

79

440,29

запасов

09022

асхол

24011165

-

раех

2648

5

[9731240111652|о75мБОВОО||0701

244

344

3299,76

запасов.

109005

сходы

97512:

т

расходы.

2648

5

[9712401116820|о75РБ00000|0701

24

34

29

697,88

запасов.

109005

2

э6б0|4

|97500001111828[

отзмБ22301|ото!

247

223

4.077

317,68

2620

245.00.

504006

52

нерге

х

ресурсов

2660|4

эвооО

152$

975МБ22302|0701

247

223

675

000,00

675

000,00

9750000111

1528

ку

энерге

с

26

5РБ22У

223

зил

2620

245.00

закупку

энерге

ресурс

660

ас

9т5РБ22301|0701

23

4.077

317,68

0245.0

`

97500001

я

-

нергетических

ресурсов

2660

|4

о
оое

9т5РБ22302|0701

247

223

675

000,00

675

000,00

65

000,00

75023

5

закупку

энергетических

ресурсов

2660.

4

|?

ее
|

овтзэмь22з01|0701

247

29

679,37

7502300000528.

закупку

энергетических

ресурсов

во|4 |759

а
|

втзмБ22302|0701

24

223

41

599.20

2300000528

закупку

энерге

ресурсов

2660

|4

У
|

оэт5РБ22з01||ото!

247

223

29

679.36

9150230000052х

закупку

энергетических

ресурсов

2660|4ООО

8|эт5РБ22302||0701

24

223

41

599,21

5из

5



Раздел

2.

Сведения

по

выплатам

на

закупки

товаров,

работ,

услуг

ициалы)

Код

по.

‘Сумма

бюджетно!

№

тип

Коды

лассификации|Уникальный

код

на

2024

г

на

2025

г.

а
2026

г.

за

пределами:

о

строки|закупки

Российско!

<10.2>|текущий

финансо!

первый

год

второй

год

планового!

Федерации

год

планового

периода|планового

периода|периода

<10.1

т

2

5

4

4

42

5

6

7

8

26000

[Выплаты

на

закупку

товаров,

работ

услуг

всего

26000

х

19

801

820,85

19

589

652.00.

15

089

652,00

то

контрактам

(договорам),

заключенным

до

начала

текущего

|
инансового

года

с

учетом

требований

Федерального

закона

№

44-ФЗ

и

26300

Федерального

закона

№

223-ФЗ.

26300

х

8
513

130,62

800

000,00

Эб310

|в

том

числе:

в

соответствии

с

Федеральным

законом

№

44-ФЗ

26310

Хх

8513

130,62

800

000,00

[ко

контрактам

(договорам),

планируемым!

соответствующем

финансовом

году

с

учетом

требований

Федерального.

6400

|закона

М

44-ФЗ

и

Федерального

закона

№

223-ФЗ

26400

х

11

288

690,23

18

789

652,00

15.089

652,00

|
том

чнсле:

за

счет

субсидий,

предоставляемых

на

финансовое

обеспечение

26410

выполнения

государственного

(муниципального)

задания.

26410

х

7012

758,92

8
775

152,00

9575

152,00

В
том

числе:

6411

|в

соответствии

с

Федеральным

законом

№

44-ФЗ

26411

х

7012

758,92

8
775

152,00

9575

152,00

за

счет

субсидий,

предоставляемых

в

соответствии

с

абзацем

вторым

26420

пункта

1
статья

78.1

Бюджетного

кодекса

Российской

Федерации

26420

х

250

878,93

14

000,00)

14000,00

[в

том

числе:

26421

|в

соответствии

с

Федеральным

законом

№

44-ФЗ

26421

Хх

250

878,93

14

000,00)

14

000,00

26450

‚сового

обеспечения

26450

х

4
025

052,38

10

000

500,00

5
500

500,00

в
том

числе:

26451

|в

соответствии

с

Федеральным

законом

№

44-ФЗ.

26451

х

4
025

052,38

10.000

500,00

5
500

500,00

итого

по

контрактам,

планируемым

к

заключению

в

соответствующем

исовом

году

в

соответствии

с

Федеральным

законом

№

44-ФЗ,

по

26500

|соответствующему

году

закупки.

26500

11

288

690,23

19

389

652,00

15

089

652,00

26510

|в

том

числе

по

году

на

226510

2024

11

288

690,23

17

389

652,00

450

000,00

26520

|в

том

числе

по

году

начала

закупки

26520

2025

2.000

000,00

[56530

|»

том

числе

по

тоду

начала

3

26530

2026

14

639

652,00

Г

тель

учреждения

Заведующий.

Р.Р.

Хоружая

(должность)

расшифровкаподписи)

вед.

специалист

3-23-83

(должность)

(телефон)


